TROFEO "PASTORELLO AUTO"
FIS SL GRAN PRIX ITALIA - ——
MEN'S SPECIAL SLALOM G @78 5 e
1st RUN START ORDER

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS TIEFENTHALER N. AUT COURSE NAME AGONISTICA
REFEREE PONATO M. ITA START 1526 m
FINISH 1336 m
CHIEF OF RACE CARBONARI R. ITA VERTICAL DROP 190 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 9842/01/10
9842/01/10
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER GULLINO M. ITA REMITTI W. ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - DOSSI L. ITA - A - DOSSI L. ITA
-B - ITA - B - ITA
- C - - C -
NUMBER OF FEATURES 61 (60)
START TIME 9.15 11.45
WEATHER:Cloudy SNOW: fresh  snow TEMPERATURE S: -2°C F:. -1°C
PENALTY APPLIED 0.00 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE #523
PLAS CODE COMPETITOR POINTS
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT FIS
1 6291631 LIBERATORE Federico 1995 ITA (GM5 GS FIAMME OR ) 10.28 L
2 202615 TREMMEL Anton 1994 GER (GER GERMANIA ) 12.94 . e e
3 6293171 VINATZER Alex 1999 ITA (GM4 GS FIAMMEGIA ) 1465 L e a
4 202808 MEISEN Adrian 1997 GER (GER GERMANIA ) 13.83 e
5 291318 TONETTI Riccardo 1989 ITA (GM4 GS FIAMMEGIA ) 10.96 e e
6 6291646 DA VILLA Davide 1995 ITA (GM4 GS FIAMMEGIA ) 13.72 e
7 6290886 BACHER Fabian 1993 ITA (GM2 CS CARABINIE ) 9.70 e
8 293098 RAZZOLI Giuliano 1984 ITA (GM1 CS ESERCITO ) 11.37 e e
9 180567 RASANEN Joonas 1989 FIN (FIN FINLANDIA ) 13.60 e e
10 6291430 MAURBERGER Simon 1995 ITA (GM2 CS CARABINIE ) 1117 e
11 6290062 BARUFFALDI Stefano 1992 ITA (GM4 GS FIAMMEGIA ) 1153 o e e
12 690382 COLOMBI Nicolo 1991 ITA (AC UBI BANCA GO ) 13.69 o
13 180718 HENTTINEN Jens 1993 FIN (FIN FINLANDIA ) 10.34 e
14 6291574 SALA Tommaso 1995 ITA (GM5 GS FIAMME OR ) 767 e
15 501351 JOHANSSON Emil 1988 SWE (SWE SVEZIA ) 1123 e e e
16 290095 BALLERIN Andrea 1989 ITA (GM5 GS FIAMME OR ) 1521 e
17 180820 MANKINEN Miikka 1997 FIN (FIN FINLANDIA ) 15688 .
18 550054 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps 1992 LAT (LAT LETTONIA ) 16.08 e,
19 690618 TESTA Andrea 1991 ITA (AC UBI BANCA GO ) 16.67 e
20 6292401 GORI Francesco 1997 ITA (AC SKI RACING C ) 1742
21 422461 SOLHEIM Aage 1996 NOR (NOR NORVEGIA ) 1782 e e e
22 180808 HANDOLIN Juho 1997 FIN (FIN FINLANDIA ) 1825 e
23 491876 PUENTE TASIAS Alejandro 1994 ESP (ESP SPAGNA ) 18.68 . e
24 60160 ALAERTS Kai 1989 BEL (BEL  BELGIO ) 19.39 e
25 202736 DICK Lukas 1996 GER (GER GERMANIA ) 21.19 L e e
26 6292395 SORIO Francesco 1997 ITA (AC VAL PALOT ) 21.78 e
27 512169 BOESCH Marc 1996 SUI (SuI SVIZZERA ) 21.93 e e
28 6292675 BIASCI Marco 1997 ITA (CAE TUTTO BIANCO ) 2257
29 6291466 SQUASSINO Andrea 1995 ITA (GM5 GS FIAMME OR ) 22.82 e e
30 6290799 FRANCESCHETTI Pietro 1993 ITA (TN SPORT CAMPIG ) 2297 L e
31 6292410 HELL Damian 1997 ITA (GM5 GS FIAMME OR ) 23.67 e e
32 202464 GASSNER Philipp 1992 GER (GER GERMANIA ) 23.81
33 6292404 BLENGINI Alberto 1997 ITA (GM2 CS CARABINIE ) 2
34 6292768 CANZIO Pietro 1998 ITA (GM5 GS FIAMME OR ) 24.88 e
35 512111 KUONEN Lars 1995 SUl (Sul SVIZZERA ) 2498 L e
36 20388 ALAYRACH Josh 1995 AND (AND ANDORRA ) 2544 L e e
37 180812 AHO Saku 1997 FIN (FIN FINLANDIA ) 2582 L e
38 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT (LAT LETTONIA ) 26.38 e
39 6292474 STEINMAIR Matthias 1997 ITA (GM5 GS FIAMME OR ) 26.74 e e
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PLAS CODE
NUM NUMBER

40 990051
41 6292914
42 304542
43 492065
44 6292837
45 502275
46 20421
47 6292895
48 6292448
49 304318
50 6292776
51 422630
52 6293164
53 6291099
54 6292478
55 6293312
56 40612
57 6293279
58 422391
59 6292508
60 6291454
61 6293252
62 20442
63 6293198
64 6293200
65 6293285
66 6292771
67 6293773
68 6292123
69 6292803
70 6291470
71 6292633
72 6292868
73 6292938
74 6293272
75 6293550
76 6292399
77 6293260
78 6292799
79 6292953
80 6292980
81 6293400
82 6292905
83 6293302
84 6293232
85 6292838
86 6292916
87 6293909
88 6293104
89 6293424
90 6293135
91 6293497
92 6293183
93 6292677
94 6293775
95 6293601
96 6300612
97 6293488
98 6292943
99 6293776

100 6300407
101 6293418
102 6292974
103 6292397
104 6293309
105 20446

106 20447

107 6292790
108 6293764
109 6293753

16-01-2018 / FOLGARIA

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

BOSCA Giulio Giovanni
CANINS Matteo
KUDO Yoshihiro
ORTEGA Ricard

VAN LOON Patrick
HEDELIN Olof
SALVADORES Xavier
CANCLINI Fabiano
PADELLO Paolo
OBARA Kenta
GENTILLI Francesco
BREIVIK Odin Vassbotn
FRANZOSO Matteo
GUALAZZI Michele
ANDREIS Sebastiano
HOFER Damian
SCOTT Alec
BARUFFALDI Davide
MAALOEY Espen
VIETTI Federico
CONFORTOLA Matteo
KASTLUNGER Tobias
RIUS GIMENEZ Alex
PERATHONER Pauli
NARDI Tommaso
STAFFLER Juri
SCALET Matteo
BENDOTTI Matteo
VAGHI Matteo
GALDIOLO Francesco
MIZZONI Piergiorgio
SCURI Alessandro
PFEIFER Manuel
TEDDE Michael
ZAZZARO Giovanni
RIZZI Martino

SERI Gianluca
MAZZOCCO Nicolo
SALVATONI Matteo
NARDELLI Martin
MITTERMAIR Hugo
DALMASSO Giacomo
BONARDI Alessio
CORDONE Stefano
GATTO Francesco
VIGNOLA Marco
ALLEMAND Daniel
BATTISTI Alberto
LUPOTTO Edoardo
TOSONI Alessandro
SKERK Larsen
BERNARDI Mattia
PELLISSIER Nicholas
BRONZING Lorenzo
DELLA VITE Filippo
KROELL Raphael
MIYATA Sena
KRAUSE Werner
SALVI Mauro

PIZIO Alessandro
KATO Hajime

NICOLI Lorenzo
SALINI  Alessandro
FONTANAZZI Alessio
SATTO Daniel
LOPEZ DOVINA Lucas
SUAREZ PEREZ Pol
KNOLLSEISEN Tobias
SACCARDI Tommaso
SCUSSEL Federico

Fondo Grande (ITA)

1990
1998
1995
1996
1998
1998
1996
1998
1997
1994
1998
1998
1999
1994
1997
1999
1997
1999
1995
1997
1995
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
2001
1996
1998
1995
1997
1998
1998
1999
2000
1997
1999
1998
1998
1998
2000
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
2001
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
1997
2001
2000
1999
2000
1998
2001
1998
2000
1998
1997
1999
1999
1999
1998
2001
2001

NAT

ITA
ITA
JPN
ESP
ITA
SWE
AND
ITA
ITA
JPN
ITA
NOR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUS
ITA
NOR
ITA
ITA
ITA
AND
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
JPN
ITA
ITA
ITA
JPN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AND
AND
ITA
ITA
ITA

(GM1
(GM2
(JPN
(ESP
(GM5
(SWE
(AND
(AC
(AOC
(9PN
(VE
(NOR
(AOC
(AoC
(AOC
(GM4
(AUS
(AC
(NOR
(GM1
(AC
(GM4
(AND
(AA
(GM5
(AA
(TN
(AC
(GM2
(TN
(CAB
(AC
(AA
(GM1
(GM2
(TN
(TN
(VA
(AC
(TN
(AA
(TN
(VE
(AOC
(AA
(TN
(AOC
(AA
(FVG
(FVG
(FVG
(CAE
(VA
(VA
(AC
(AA
(JPN
(TN
(AC
(AC
(JPN
(FVG
(AC
(GM5
(AA
(AND
(AND
(AA
(CAE
(VE

CS ESERCITO
CS CARABINIE
GIAPPONE
SPAGNA

GS FIAMME OR
SVEZIA
ANDORRA
BORMIO
EQUIPE LIMON
GIAPPONE
DRUSCIE'
NORVEGIA
SESTRIERE

SKI TEAM CES
SANSICARIO C
GS FIAMMEGIA
AUSTRALIA
LECCO
NORVEGIA

CS ESERCITO
OLTRE CPA
GS FIAMMEGIA
ANDORRA
GARDENA RAIF
GS FIAMME OR
SPORTCLUBMER
US PRIMIERO
RADICI GROUP
CS CARABINIE
WONDER SKI
OVINDOLI

IAT MADESIMO
GARDENA RAIF
CS ESERCITO
CS CARABINIE
SPORT CAMPIG
FIEMME SKI T
CHAMOLE' SKI
RADICI GROUP
TEAM NARDELL
KRONPLATZ SK
SKI TEAM FAS
SKICOLLEGE V
EQUIPE LIMON
RENNG. WIPPT
CITTA ROVERE
BARDONECCHIA
ASE CATINACC
BACHMANN ASD
BACHMANN ASD
BACHMANN ASD
TUTTO BIANCO
AOSTA

AOSTA

RADICI GROUP
ASC SCHENNA
GIAPPONE
ALTIPIANI  SK
BRIXIA SCI
RADICI GROUP
GIAPPONE
BACHMANN ASD
BORMIO

GS FIAMME OR
ASD SENALES
ANDORRA
ANDORRA
KRONPLATZ SK
SCHIA M CAIO
SKICOLLEGE V

e e e e v e e v v e e e v e e v e v e e e e e v e e e e v e e e e e e e e e e v e e e e v e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e N e e S e e N

POINTS
FIS

27.04
27.14
27.45
28.11
28.37
30.21
30.28
30.93
30.98
31.16
31.87
32.26
32.29
32.45
32.95
33.20
33.21
34.49
34.67
36.39
37.34
37.73
38.15
38.18
38.60
38.72
39.13
39.75
40.36
40.40
40.66
40.74
41.02
41.14
42.08
44.55
44.99
45.02
45.31
45.62
46.46
47.21
47.30
48.12
48.18
48.21
48.41
48.49
49.43
50.40
50.71
50.73
52.00
53.08
53.52
53.77
53.78
54.13
54.52
54.94
55.03
55.71
56.58
57.56
58.13
58.76
59.44
60.89
60.99
61.16
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PLAS
NUM

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
106)* 133

CODE
NUMBER

6292607
6292701
6292834
6293590
6293857
6293831
6293803
6293411
6293569
6292777
6293830
6293469
6292015
6293885
6293533
6293282
6293605
6293482
6293557
221469

6293862
961000

961001

6293216

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

CANTONI Albino
FABBRI Tommaso
MUNARI Gianluca
GITTO Elia

TALACCI Simon
FRANZONI Giovanni
PLONER Manuel
GALLINA Simone
TOMATIS Alberto
DATI Matteo
FRANZONI Alessandro
GATTA Paolo

ROSSI Andrea
DAMANTI Davide
FRISON Mattia
RONCHI Giorgio
CELLI Guglielmo
CARBONARI Christian
LEONARDI Daniel
STADEN Samuel
GUERRI Marco
HUSAINI Sajjad
FARHANG Sayed-Ali-Shah
I0ZZELLI Davide
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1997
1997
1998
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
1998
2001
2000
1996
2001
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
1991
1990
1999

NAT

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
AFG
AFG
ITA

(AC
(TN
(VE
(AOC
(AC
(VE
(AA
(VE
(AOC
(CAT
(VE
(AC
(AA
(AoC
(VE
(TN
(CAT
(TN
(AA
(GBR
(CAT
(AFG
(AFG
(CAE

SPORTINGLIVI
ALTIPIANI  SK
GALLIO

VAL VERMENAG
SPORTINGLIVI
SKICOLLEGE V
LADINIA ALTA
SKICOLLEGE V
MONDOLE' SKI
2000 SKI CLU
SKICOLLEGE V
VAL PALOT
KRONPLATZ SK
EQUIPE LIMON
GALLIO
TEZENIS SKIT
S.EF. AD.
ALTIPIANI  SK
TZ UEBERTSCH
GRAN BRETAGN
DOGANACCIA
AFGHANISTAN
AFGHANISTAN
RIOLUNATO

POINTS
FIS

62.05
62.56
63.47
63.73
65.05
66.53
66.64
68.49
70.26
70.49
70.98
73.89
81.64
81.80
83.13
92.43
142.80
142.87
143.53
190.00
196.32

60.32

ITA0420.523
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